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Oak - Shingle SOLD

Oak — White Swamp SOLD
Sycamore SOLD

Oak - Scarlet | SOLD

Pear - Cleveland Select SOLD
Locust - Skyline SOLD

Oak - White SOLD

Locust — Sunburst SOLD
Ginko | SOLD

Pagoda Tree

. European Hornbeam SOLD
. Japanese Tree Lilac SOLD

Updated 2/15/2014

Village Hall/
Police Station

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Black Gum SOLD

Birch — River

Elm - Liberty SOLD

Oak - Bur SoOLD

Oak - Chinquapin SOLD

Tulip Tree  SOLD

Kentucky Coffee Tree SOLD
London Plane Tree

Cherry — Japanese Weeping SOLD
Redbud — White | SOLD

Oak - Sawtooth

Birch — Japanese Whitespire SOLD

PHASE | ¢ Trees 1-20

25.
26.
27.
28.
290.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Crab - Ornamental (Single Stem)
Crab - Ornamental (Single Stem)
Japanese Maple — Bloodgood
Crab - Ornamental (Single Stem)
Crab - Ornamental (Single Stem)
Kobus Magnolia SOLD
Ironwood (American Hornbeam)
Red Oak soOLD

Amur Maple

Bald Cypress

Maple — Norway SOLD

Maple - Red | SOLD

PHASE Il ¢ Trees 21-49

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Maple - Sugar SOLD
Serviceberry — Shadblow
Linden - Redmond
Serviceberry — Cumulus
Redbud - Red SOLD
Sassafrass

Hackberry (Existing Tree)
Linden - Little Leaf
Linden - Big Leaf

Linden — American

Oak - Shumard

Oak - English




APPLICATION FOR
MEMORIAL TREE

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

E-mail

Tree Number

Cost

Plaque Inscription
(limit 16 characters and spaces per line)

“Tree Name”

In Memory of

from

Make checks payable to:
Village of Channahon

MEMORIAL TREE WALK

Thank you for your interest in the Village of
Channahon’s Memorial Tree Walk. The Village has
set aside the northeast corner of the Village Hall
property for a Memorial Tree Walk. In addition
to providing the beauty, cooling, and air purifying
benefits of trees, the walk has been established for
two main purposes.

PURPOSE

Provide an opportunity to memorialize family and
friends by planting a tree in their memory. Each
tree will be marked by a plaque indicating the type
of tree, the person in whose memory the tree was
planted and by whom. This then becomes a living
tribute which will last for generations.

Provide a place for residents to stroll down shaded
paths and observe the trees, and their growth habits,
known to do well in our area. As the trees mature, we
will all have the opportunity to enjoy Channahon’s
very own arboretum.

TREE CHOICE

There are 29 species of trees from which to choose.
Eachvariety of tree has been designated for a planting
site along the walk to ensure the best light and water
standards for that species.

Pricing of a tree varies by the species of tree selected,
the market conditions at the time of its purchase,
and will include planting and the plaque. Trees
purchased for the walk will be a minimum of 2
inches in diameter.

PLANTING & TREE CARE
Village staft will arrange for the purchase, planting,

maintenance and care of your selected tree, along
with placement of the plaque.

Channahon anticipates that we will all take the
opportunity to enjoy a stroll through the shaded
paths created by these trees and be thankful for
those who have chosen to remember their loved ones
through a gift of nature.

Please call The Village for any questions or current

availability of trees at (815) 467-6644.

The Village of Channabon
is offering a program
to anyone who would
like to purchase a tree
in memory of someone.
Order now to get the
tree and location

of your choice.
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24555 S. Navajo Drive
Channahon, IL 60410-3334



